Full flexibility for Filtering and Switching operations in optical communications
The WaveShaper B-Series family allows arbitrary optical filtering of attenuation and phase (1000B, 4000B and 3200xB only)
across the O-Band, the Super C-Band, Super L-Band or the entire C+L band. The 4000B and the 3200xB allow wavelength
selective optical switching and in addition the 1000B and the 4000B provide a high resolution mode of operation in which the
optical signal passes twice through the grating based monochromator. This high resolution mode ensures narrow channel
shapes in combination with steep filter slopes of more than 700 dB/nm. This instrument family is broadly used in Research,
Development and Manufacturing applications.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS

WS-Order Code Key AA-B- - - -
Model Number
00500
01000
04000
32000
32002
Wavelength
O: O-band
C: Super C-band
L: Super L-band
X: C+L band
Housing
S: Benchtop
R: Rackmount
Connectors
1: FC/APC
2: FC/UPC
3: LC/APC
Options
00: Standard
Additional Resources
Visit https://www.coherent.com/networking/optical-instrumentation for the latest product information, news and software for the
WaveShaper and WaveAnalyzer product families.
Knowledge Base
Obtain further application and technical information about the Optical Instrumentation portfolio
by visiting: https://www.coherent.com/networking/optical-instrumentation/knowledgebase
Product Demonstration Videos
Watch product demos at: https://www.youtube.com/@CoherentCorp
Model Order Code Description Wavelength
Band Housing Type Fiber Type # of Cores Connection
Type
WaveShaper
500B
WS-00500B-C-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super C Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-00500B-C-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super C Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WaveShaper
1000B
WS-01000B-O-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter O-band Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-O-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter O-band Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-C-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super C Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-C-S-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super C Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WS-01000B-C-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super C Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-L-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-L-S-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WS-01000B-L-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter Super L Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-X-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter C+L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-01000B-X-S-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter C+L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WS-01000B-X-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Filter C+L Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WaveShaper
4000B
WS-04000B-O-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor O-band Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-O-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor O-band Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-C-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor Super C Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-C-S-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor Super C Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WS-04000B-C-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor Super C Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-L-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor Super L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-L-S-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor Super L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WS-04000B-L-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor Super L Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-X-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor C+L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-X-S-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor C+L Benchtop Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WS-04000B-X-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor C+L Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/APC
WS-04000B-X-R-2-AA-00 Programmable Optical Processor C+L Rackmount Single-mode 1 FC/UPC
WaveShaper
3200xB
WS-32000B-C-S-3-AA-00 Reconfigurable Optical Processor Super C Benchtop Single-mode 1 LC/APC
WS-32000B-X-S-3-AA-00 Reconfigurable Optical Processor Super C+ Super L Benchtop Single-mode 1 LC/APC